

Before : SHRI. D.V. SAWANT
Prothonotary and Senior Master
High Court, Bombay.

Date : 4th July, 2017

CALLED FOR REJECTION

- 257) COMSL/229/2017) Mr. Ashwin Shankar, Advocate for Plaintiff
)
) P.C. : The Applicant and / or his Advocate to
) remove Office Objections on the Commercial Suit
) and get the same numbered and registered on or
) before 18.07.2017, failing Commercial Suit to stand
) rejected under O.S. Rules 986.
- 259) COMSL/231/2017) Ms. Janani Vivek i/b. M/s. Vibha Jurisconsult Co.,
) Advocate for Plaintiff
)
) P.C. : The Applicant and / or his Advocate to
) remove Office Objections on the Commercial Suit
) and get the same numbered and registered on or
) before 18.07.2017, failing Commercial Suit to stand
) rejected under O.S. Rules 986.

04/07/17

Prothonotary and Senior Master