

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

ADMIRALTY SUITS NO. 1 OF 2017

Barkat Hiring Co.Petitioner
V/S
Malaviya Thirty Three And AnrRespondent

WITH
COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 602 OF 2017
In
COMPANY PETITION 756 OF 2014

Durva Engineering Works, Prop. Gaurav ShetyePetitioner
V/S
Gol Offshore Limited (in Liqun)Respondent

WITH
COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 598 OF 2017
In
COMPANY PETITION 756 OF 2014

Om Shanti Marine Services, Prop. Basant MishraPetitioner
V/S
Gol Offshore LimitedRespondent

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 111 OF 2016
In
COMMERCIAL ADMIRALTY SUITS 142 OF 2016

Raj Shipping AgenciesPetitioner
V/S
M. V. Malaviya Thirty And 3 OrsRespondent

WITH
ADMIRALTY SUITS NO. 28 OF 2017

Vipu Thazhathupulikkal Purushothaman NairPetitioner
V/S
Sale Proceeds Of M. V. Malaviya 28 And 22 OrsRespondent

WITH
ADMIRALTY SUITS NO. 33 OF 2017

Durva Engineering WorksPetitioner
V/S
M. V. Malaviya Thirty Six (imo No. 8519083)Respondent

WITH
COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 482 OF 2017

Mars Petrochem Pvt. Ltd.Petitioner
V/S
Sales Proceeds Of M.v. Malaviya 23, ImoRespondent
9299082 And 5 Ors

WITH
COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 611 OF 2017

In

COMPANY PETITION 756 OF 2014

Capt. Sunil Kumar Singh And 11 OrsPetitioner
V/S
Gol Offshore LimitedRespondent

WITH
COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 660 OF 2017

In

COMPANY PETITION 756 OF 2014

